
Virginia,
markets HEIFERS; 300600 lbs. Medium

1 42.0064.50; Large 1 47.5065.00;
SmaU 1 45.0062.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.0065.50; Large 1
47.5065.00; SmaU 1 45.0060.00.700
900 lbs. Medium 1 45.0062.00;
Large 145.75-55.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
42.5048.75.

Virginia
Auction Summary

July 26-Aug. 1
Report supplied by VBA

LAMBS: High Choice & Prime
59.50; Choice 54.50; Feeder Lambs
Choice 51.0062.00; Slaughter Ewes
5.0016.50.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 51.00;
Sows 1-3 39.50-46.00; Boars 34.00
34.25.Total of Va. Weekly Feeder

Cattle AuctionReceipts: 4,038.
TREND: Steady to $4 higher.

South and Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

Smithfield, Sonthside

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, July 28

Report suppUed by auction

VEAL: G00d50.0068.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 47.5062.00.

Four States Livestock(Blackstone), Tri-StateNarrows
Abingdon, Lynchburg, Hollins,

WitheviUe
July26-Ang. 1

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-
Steers 3.00 to 4.00 higher. Steers
M&Lrl 300600 lbs. 60.0067.00; 500
700 lbs. 58.0068.00; 7001000 lbs.
54.0061.00; Holstein 3001000 39.00
46.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 53.00
60.00 ; 500700 lbs. 57.0060.00; 700
1000 lbs. 46.5051.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 55.0059.50; 500700 lbs.
45.0047.00; 7001000 lbs. 43.5044.50.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 46.0053.00.

HEIFERS: M&H 300500 lbs.
48.5052.00; 500700 lbs. 49.0063.50;
700800 lbs. 52.5055.50. S-I&M&D2
300500 lbs. 44.0052.00; 500700 lbs.
44.0050.00.

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, July25

Report suppUed by auction
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

55.00- Large 1 60.0065.00;
SmaU 1 50.00-63.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 55.00-65.00; Large 1
58.00- SmaU 154.00-62.00.700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 54.25-60.25;
Large 157.50-60.00.

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers- $l.OO
Lower. Choice 63.00-63.75; Good
57.00- Medium 56.00 down.
Cows- Good run $l.OO higher. High
Yield 43.00-45.75; Average 39.00
42.00; Big Middle 36.00-38.00; Fatty
Herf. 35.00-39.00; Shelly 38.00
down; Fat Bulls- Very Active $1.50
higher. Good 52.00-58.00; Medium
47.00- Veal Calves- Mostly
Steady Farm Bulls 12.00 Higher.
Choice 68.00-71.50; Good 60.00
67.00; Medium 50.00-59.00; Farm
Hfrs. 55.00-60.00; Farm Bulls 80.00
96.00; Lights Weak 44.00 down.

LAMBS- Good Run Steady
Prices. Choice 58.00-60.00; Good
52.00- Med. 45.00-51.00. Sows-
-450500 lbs. 42.0045.00; 300400 lbs.
35.0041.00.

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 45.00-56.50; Large 1 46.50-56.00;
Small 1 40.00-50.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-54.75; Large 1
46.00-55.25; Small 146.00-54.50; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 45.00-50.50;
Large 1 47.5049.00; Small 1 47.00
50.50. STOCK COWS: Baby Calves

32.0067.00.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-

Good 2-3 61.5062.50.
Northern Va.

AuctionSummary
July2oAug.l

STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1
57.00-68.00; Large 1 60.0066.00;
Small 1 54.0059.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 56.00-68.75; Large 1
58.0068.00; Small 151.0060.00. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 54.0063.50;
Large 159.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend- $2.00
higher. Utility & Commercial 24
36.0043.75; Canner & Cutters 1-3
28.0035.00.

SOWS: 450-500 lbs. 42.0045.00;
300400 lbs. 35.0041.00.

GWALTNEY ofOB SMUNSFKLO, LTD.
We will receive

your market hogs

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount
Call Forney Longenecker'
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN ■■■R

EXPRESS, INC.
29 E. King St.
Lancaster, PA 17603 ***»

Mondays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays & Fridays

Note Our New summer Hours
6:00 A.M. to 12 Noon

Located at the Vintage Sales
Stables, Paradise, PA

You will be paid immediately.
No commission or

yard fees deducted.
Reduced waiting time.

Premium prices are paid
for extra fancy hogs.

For Information Call
Ed Herrmcm or

Charlie Kauffman
717-442-4742

or 717-442-4181

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales RjP j
1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

** C°WS *
#BUYERS FROM 3 STATES ®

Regular consignments from
Bob Kennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots of good Norther n
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M.- Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M.- Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444
WALTER H. RISSER. Proprietor

Livestock mofket and auction news
STOCKER; Steers 300650 lbs.

$l.OO higher. Choice 57.0059.00;
Good 52.0056.00; Medium 46.00
51.00; Culls 45.00 down. Steers 600
850 lbs. Choice- 54.0057.00; Good-
-50.0- Medium- 49.00 down.
Heifers- (AU Weights)- Choice
49.00- Good 43.0048.00;
Medium 37.00-42.00. Bulls- Choice
52.0057.00; Good 46.0061.00; Med.
45.00 down. Two Simmental Bulls
60.0068.00. Springing Heifers- To
$750.00. Pigs Hd. Steady Prices 20
30 lbs. 18.0029.00; 4060 lbs. 30.00
42.00. Shoats By Lb. 42.0049.00.
Slaughter Hogs- Steady Prices.
210220 lbs. 52.0053.50; 225-260 lbs.
54.75-55.00.

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, July 30

Report suppUed by PDA
CATTLE 250: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 1.00 higher. Few Good
slaughter steers 57.00-62.00,
Standard 49.00-55.00, Utility 42.00-
49.25. Couple Choice slaughter
heifers 64.75 & 65.50, few Good
52.00-56.75, Standard 44.00-50.00,
Utility 40.0044.00. Breaking Utility
slaughter cows 41.0045.25, one at
46.25, Cutter & Boning Utility 38.00-
43.00, Canner & Low Cutter 32.00-
38.50, Shells down to 28.50. Few
Standard slaughter bullocks 44.50-
48.00. Utility 43.0045.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 1100-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 47.00-52.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
Frame #1 (few) 700-775 lbs. steers
51.00-54.25; Medium Frame #2
(few) heifers 430-675 lbs. 34.00-
39.00, Large Holsteins #2 300-500
lbs. 30.0044.00.

CALVES 258: Vealers mostly
steady. Couple Prime vealers 74.00
676.00. Choice 65.00-73.00, Good
56.0067.00, Standard & Good 130-
150 lbs. 50.00-55.00,90-125 lbs. 38.00-
50.00, 65-85 lbs. 35.0040.00, Utility
50-80 lbs. 15.00-30.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
95-135 lbs. 54.0060.00; lot Holstein
Heifers 105 lbs. at 77.50; Beef cross
bulls & heifers 80-110 lbs. 55.00-
70.00.

HOGS 346: Barrows and gilts
fully 2.00 lower. US No. 1-2 215-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 52.50-53.50,

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

FOR AUGUST SEEDING

Lancaster Faming, Saturday, August 4,1914—A9

No. 1-3 200-250 lbs. 51.0042.60, No.
2-3 230-275 lbs. 50.0045.00, No. 1-3
180-195 lbs. 44.0040.35. Sows strong
to .25 higher. US No. 1-3 300410 lbs.
sows 37.5045.00. Boars 30.0032.25.

FEEDER PIGS 42: US No. 1-3
15-25 lbs. feeder pigs 11.00-20.00per
head, No. 1-3 30-40 lbs. 20.00-28.00
per head.

SHEEP 14; High Choice & Prime
60-105 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
59.00- one lot at 67.00, Choice
60-90 lbs. 50.0041.00,Good 40-75 lbs.
35.00- Slaughter ewes 10.00-
•ri.oo.

Greencastle Livestock
Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, July30

Report supplied by Auction
CATTLE: 368. Butcher Steers,

Choice 65.0047.50, Medium-Good
52.0045.50; Butcher Heifers -

Choice 59.0044.25, Medium-Good
43.0040.00; Butcher Cows - Utility-
Good 41.00-45.00, Canners and
Cutters 38.00-43.50; Butcher Cows -

Shells 38.00 and down; Butcher
Bulls - Medium-Good 47.5d45.75;
Stock Steers - Medium-Good up to
63.00; Stock Heifers - Medium-
Good up to 56.00.

CALVES: 395: Medium-Good
Calves 160-220 lbs. 65.00-00.00,125-
160 lbs. 55.00-70.00, 100-120 lbs.
50.0005.00, 80-100 lbs. 48.0000.00;
Holstien Bull Calves up to 85.00;
Holstein Heifer Calves up to 65.00;
Light and Green Calves down to
40.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: 23.
Choice Lambs 62.00-73.00;
Medium-Good Lambs 40.00-55.00;
Butchering Ewes and Bucks up to
25.00.

HOGS: 101. Good-Choice But-
cher Hogs 190-225 lbs. 51.00-55.25;
225-250 lbs. 53.00-55.25; Good-
Choice Butcher Sows 400 lbs. down
up to 45.00, 400 lbs. up up to 46.25;
Heavy Boars up to 34.50; Feeding
Shots - Per Hundred up to 49.00;
Pigs - Per Head 8.00-30.00.

ROHRER'S QUALITY SEEDS

• Apollo Alfalfa
• Apollo II Alfalfa
• Armour Alfalfa
• Vangard Alfalfa
• Redland Clover
• Orchard Grass

• Winter Vench

Holland Extra Baler Twine

P.L. ROHRER & BR0„ INC.
SMOKETOWN, PA PH: 717-299-2571

• Certified Climax
Timothy

• Annual Rye Grass
• Winter Rye
• Highland Pasture

Mix


